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TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 
 

 
 

TERM 1 
 

Wednesday 01/09/21 STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

Thursday 02/09/21 to Friday 22/10/21 
 

****Thursday 02/09/21 - Year 7 and Sixth Form only**** 
 
 

Friday 03/09/21 – ALL YEARS 
 

Half Term:  Monday 25/10/21 to Friday 29/10/21 
 

TERM 2 
 

Monday 01/11/21 to Friday 17/12/21 
 

Christmas Break:  Monday 20/12/21 to Monday 03/01/22 
 

TERM 3 
 

Tuesday 04/01/22 – STAFF ONLY 
 

Wednesday 05/01/22 to Friday 11/02/22 
 

Half Term:  Monday 14/02/22 to Friday 18/02/22 
 

TERM 4 
 

Monday 21/02/22 to Friday 01/04/22 
 

Bank Holidays:  Friday 15/04/22, Monday 18/04/22  
LA school holiday in lieu of 02/06/21 bank holiday:  Tuesday 19/04/22 

 
Easter Break:  Monday 04/04/22 to Tuesday 19/04/22 

 
TERM 5 

 
Wednesday 20/04/22 to Friday 27/05/22 

 
May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 2nd May 2022 

Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday: Friday 3rd June 2022 
 

Half Term:  Monday 30/05/22 to Friday 03/06/22 
 

TERM 6 
 

Monday 06/06/22 to Wednesday 20/07/22 
 

Friday 01/07/22- STAFF ONLY 

 


